

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).22836/2005

KUSHAL PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.22839, 23284, 24699, 23580, 25972-73 & 25946 OF
2005, 4001, 18464, 21503 & 21638 OF 2006, 131 OF 2007

Date: 25/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.
for Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
for Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.
for Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
for Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

for M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, petitioners in SLP(C)Nos.23284/05 &
24699/05 have to disclose the outcome of dasti service before

2nd August, 2007.

List the matters on 2nd August, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar